GAYATRI VIDYA PARISHAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(Autonomous)
Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Andhra University, Visakhapatnam from 2022-23
(Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada upto 2021-22)
Accredited by NAAC at ‘A++’ Grade for 7 years in the 3" Cycle

GVPCE(A) - BUS ROUTES FOR 1st Year STUDENTS - With effect from 21-08-2025 /

2
o

NO

o GVPCE(A) - BUS NO: 1 o GVPCE(A) - BUS NO: 3
1 GAJUWAKA 7:45 AM 1 GURUDWARA 8:00 AM
2 PANTHULUGARI MEDA 7:45 AM 2 SEETHAMMAPETA 8:01 AM
3 AUTONAGAR 7:47 AM 3 TILAK SHOW ROOM 8:02 AM
4 BHPV 7:50 AM 4 GVMC(BUS STOP) 8:05 AM
5 NATAYYAPALEM 7:53 AM 5 RK FAMILY STORES(Opposite) 8:07 AM
6 SHEELANAGAR 7:56 AM 6 JAGADAMBA 8:10 AM
7 AIRPORT 8:05 AM T SEVEN HILLS JUNCTION 8:12 AM
8 KAKANI NAGAR 8:07 AM 8 SIRIPURAM (MORE) 8:15 AM
9 NAD 8:10 AM 9 _ OLD CBI 8:18 AM
10 BIRLA JUNCTION 8:20 AM 10 VISAKHA EYE HOSPITAL 8:20 AM
11 5TH TOWN POLICE STATION 8:22 AM 11 PEDAWALTAIR 8:21 AM
12 URVASI 8:25 AM 12 BABA BAZAR 8:22 AM
13 THATICHETLAPALEM 8:30 AM 13 LAWSONS BAY COLONY 8:24 AM
14 PORT HOSPITAL 8:33 AM 14 USHODAYA JUNCTION §:25 AM
15 AKKAYYAPALEM HW&Port STADIUM 8:35 AM 15 M.V.P. MAIN CIRCLE 8:28 AM
16 4TH TOWN POLICE STATION 8:36 AM 16 GVP DEGREE COLLEGE 8:30 AM
17 NRI 8:43 AM 17 GIRIJAN BHAVAN 8:32 AM
18 SEETHAMMADHARA 8:46 AM 18 TEJA APARTMENTS 8:33 AM
19 MMTC 8:46 AM 19 VENKOJIPALEM 8:34 AM
20 H.B. COLONY 8:48 AM | 20 HANUMANTHWAKA 8:40 AM
21 VENKOJIPALEM (HANUMAN TEMPLE) 8:50 AM | 21 OLD DAIRY FARM 8:42 AM
22 GVPCE(A) 9:20 AM | 22 YENDADA 8:45 AM
23 LAW COLLEGE 8:50 AM
24 GVPCE(A) 9:20 AM
o GVPCE(A) - BUS NO: 2
1 VEPAGUNTA 7:45 AM
2 GOPALAPATNAM BUNK 7:50 AM
3 GOPALAPATNAM RLY STATION 7:55 AM
4 BAJI JUNCTION 7:58 AM
5 R&B 8:05 AM
6 PUNJAB HOTEL 8:05 AM
7 KANCHARAPALEM 8:15 AM
8 RAILWAY NEW VCOLONY 8:21 AM
9 SRIKANYA 8:21 AM
10 DONDAPARTHY 8:25 AM
11 SANGAM OFFICE 8:28 AM
12 AKKAYYAPALEM VGS TEMPLE 8:30 AM
13 SATYAM JUNCTION 8:35 AM
14 MADDILAPALEM 8:38 AM
15 AUTOMOTIVE 8:40 AM
16 ISUKATHOTA 8:42 AM
17 GVPCE(A) D 9:20 AM
o A =z
4
DEAN, 4
Gayatrl Vidya '

Madhurawada, Visakh




